MEZZEH (o) 88
HUMMUS BEIRYT: - MUHUMMARA - FATToUSH - KIBBEH - RAKAKAT

SALADS

SUMMER SAIAD (D/V) 58
Mixed lettuce, sourdough croutons, sundried tomato, feta,
red onions, cucumber, olives, orange, oregano & lemon dressing

SHRIMP & MANGO SALAD 68
Romaine lettuce, mango, grilled shrimp, cucumber,
semi dried tomato, basil, coriander & miso ginger dressing

GRILIEED GHICKEN SALAD (D) 62
Caper berries, roasted plum tomatoes, parmesan shavings,
rocket, balsamic

BURRATA SAIAD (D) 85

Burrata cheese, cherry tomatoes, basil oil

POKE BOW/LS

POKE GET HA@KED BOWY/L (SF) 85
Soy ginger salmon, miso tuna chunks, ponzu dressing, sushi rice,
traditional veggies, wakame salad

CQ@O BOWL (VE/N/G) 69
Crispy coconut tofu, sushi rice, grilled zucchini, Asian lettuce,
mango, vegan chili mayo, coriander

BEEF TATAK! BOW/L (G) 85
Beef tataki, sushi rice, pickled shimeji, Asian slaw, avocado,
truffle mayo, ponzu dressing

Kindly inquire with the server if you would like your meal cooked well done.

HAVEIT ALt

Don’t get FOMO - add the best bits to your bowl. Oh, and you can add fresh
chilies at no extra cost, for those who enjoy that fiery flavor.

MISO TUNA GHUNKS (sF) 25
SOY GINGER SAIMON (sF) 27
CRISPY CQGCONUT ToFU (N) 21

THE MAINS

SHAWARMA WRAP (G) 45

Marinated chicken, mix pickles, lettuce, onion, tomato, mint, garlic mayo, tahini

FALAFEL \WRAP (V£ 35

Falafel, shredded romaine, Asian slaw, mint, coriander, vegan mayo

BURGERS

Served with French fries.

THE KM GHICKEN (D/E/5F) 75
Crispy chicken breast, Korean BBQ sauce, Asian slaw, fried onions,
Kimchi mayo, coriander, black bun

THE GARNE I'BRE (V/N) 85
Beyond patty, guacamole, vegan chili, tomato salsa, jalapenos,
cashew nut sour cream, tortilla chips

THE BUTGH GASSIDY (D/E) 79
Secret sauce, red pepper jam, rocket leaves, angus patty, cheddar cheese,
crispy veal bacon, fried onions, hickory BBQ sauce, potato brioche bun

OPEN ToRTiLLA CREATE YOUR OWN TORTILIA 70

All served with cheese, salsa & sour cream.

Tortilla bread, romaine lettuce, sweet corn, red kidney beans, grated cheese,
jalapeno, red radish slice, grilled lime wedges

ToPPINGS
Chipotle Chicken & Bean, Grilled Veggies (V), BBQ Beef, Cajun-Spiced Fish (G/5F)

SAUCES
Lime & Coriander Cream (E), Cheese Sauce (D), Spicy Mayo (E)

PAN PIZZA
MARGHERITA (D/G/V) 50

Tomato, mozzarella, basil

PEPPERONI (D/GC) 55

Pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato, oregano

VEGETARIAN (V) 49

Crilled vegetables, pesto, mozzarella, tomato

FAMILY @MBO

CMBO | 150

Shawarma Wrap (G) x2
Marinated chicken, mix pickles, lettuce, onion, tomato, mint, garlic mayo, tahini

Chicken Popcorn
Classic Fries

GMBO 2 220

The Butch Cassidy (D/E) x2
Secret sauce, red pepper jam, rocket leaves, angus patty, cheddar cheese,
crispy veal bacon, fried onions, hickory BBQ sauce, potato brioche bun

Mozzarella Sticks
Classic Fries

GMBO 3 170

Falafel Wrap (VE) x2
Falafel, shredded romaine, Asian slaw, mint, coriander, vegan mayo

Vegetarian Pan Pizza (V)
Grilled vegetables, pesto, mozzarella, tomato

Classic Fries

KIDS GRNER

All kid’s meals are served with choice of French fries or small green salad
CGHICKEN POPGRN (G) 25
MINI PAN PIZZA (G/D) 36

Tomato, mozzarella cheese

BEEF SLIDER (D/C) 40

Potato brioche bun, mayonnaise, tomato ketchup, lettuce, tomato, cheese

KID'S GHICKEN WRAP (C/D) 35

Crispy chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise, tomato ketchup

SIDES

CIASSIC FRIES 20
IOADED FRIES (N/G) 30

Fries, tomato salsa, jalapeno slice, guacamole, cashew, sour cream,
crispy tortilla, coriander leaves

MOZZARELIA STiCKS (D/C) 37

DESSERTS

\WATERMELON 48
FRESH FRYIT PLATTER 48
APPIE CRUMBLE (C) 49

ICE CREAM

MAGNUM CIASIC 28

Classic - White - Almond - Double Caramel

CRNETTo CIASSIC 28
Classic - Chocolate - Strawberry
GALPPO 18

FROZEN YGLURT

FLAVOURS:

Bubblegum - Passion Fruit - Chocolate Hazelnut - Strawberry

Cups 35/ Cones 15

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / E Eggs / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly consult our team.
All prices are in Qatari Riyals.



\X/ATER & SOFT DRINKS

AL RAYYAN 5O0OML
ALRAYYAN ISOOML
S.PELEEGRINO 5SOOML
S.PELEEGRINO IOOOML
SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola - Diet Coca-Cola - Fanta - Sprite

GINGER ALE

ToNIC WATER
SODA WATER
IPToN ICE TEA

Flavours: Peach, Lemon

GAToRADE

Flavours: Raspberry, Orange

CFFEE

IYNGO

TURKISH
GAPPUEINO
GAFE LATTE
AMERIGANO
DEGAFFEINATED AMERIGANO
ESPRESSO SINGIE
ESPRESSO DDUBLE
MAGHIATo
@RTADD

HoT GHGTOLATE

ICED GFFEE
CIASIC

GARAMEL

VANILLA
HAZELNUT
GHEO

TEA

DARJEELNG

GREEN

CHAMOMILE
ENGL'SH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
MORGCCAN MINT

ICED TEA
PEAGH - LEMON - PASSION FRUT

FRESH JUICES
JUICES

Orange - Pineapple - Watermelon

BIEND OF THE DAY

Freshly squeezed juice blend of the day

SMQDTHIES & SHAKES
SMGDTHIES

Strawberry - Peach - Mango - Passionfruit

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate - Strawberry- Vanilla - Banana

15
25
28
40

18

18
18
18
18

25

28
28
32
32
28
32
28
32
32
32
32

36
36
36
36
36

28
28
28
28
28
28

32/ Each

38/ Each

42/ Each

42/ Each

42/ Each

\XYHOIE CQLONUT

MQCKTAILS
EAT & DRINK

Strawberry syrup, watermelon juice, lime juice,
soda water

BEAGH PARTY

Ginger syrup, ginger ale, grenadine

SAVE THE DAY

Vanilla ice cream, mint leaves, milk coco syrup

SUMMER RAIN
Pineapple juice, peach syrup, orange juice,
lime juice, Blue Lagoon syrup

PARTY MGDD

Banana syrup, mango juice passionfruit syrup

PADL & CADL

Cucumber, ginger, honey, lime juice, mint leaves

SALW/A SILK ROAD
Black tea extract, blueberry syrup, date syrup,
lime juice, tonic water

CQrKTAILS

CQCKTAIL PITGHER
Beefeater, Bacardi, Absolut Blue, Jose Cuervo,
apricot brandy, ginger ale, grenadine syrup

BIVE HAWAIIAN

White rum, vodka, Blue Curacao, pineapple juice,

lemon juice, sugar syrup

GSMOPOLTAN

Vodka citron, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

IOVE ON THE BEACGH

55

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

150

82

82

82

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

SWIMMING PGDL
Vodka, white rum, cream, coconut milk,
pineapple juice, Blue Curacao

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau or Triple Sec, lime juice

MOJiTo

Lime juice, mint spring, white rum, soda water

PINA GIADA

Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

\WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

MAITAI
White rum, dark rum, orange curacao,
almond syrup, sugar syrup, lime juice

IONG ISIAND ICE TEA
Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, Cointreau,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, Coca Cola

SOUTHSIDE

Gin, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, mint spring

BULLFRGL

Rum, vodka, tequila, Blue Curacao, gin, Red Bull

APEROL SPRITZ

Sparkling wine, Aperol, soda water

DAIQUIR!

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

PAINKILIER
Rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice,
orange juice, peach syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

SALW/A SILK ROAD
Bombay Sapphire Gin, black tea extract,

blueberry syrup, date syrup, lime juice, tonic water

98

74

74

74

74

79

95

74

95

78

82

82

82

82

BEER 85 CIDER 49/ Each
HEINEKEN - GRONA - BUDWEISER -

SAVANNA DRY - STELIA ARTolS

EQUEUR 38/ Each

MARTINI BIANG - MARTINI EXTRA DRY -
MARTiINI ROSATo - MARTINI RSSO -
CINTREAU - APEROL - BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM -
BOLS TRIPIE SEC - BOLS BIVE CURAGAO -
JAGERMEISTER - KAHLYA

VODKA

ABSOLVT BIVE LABEL 49
GREY GQGDSE 62
TEQUILA

OIMEEA GOLD 42
OIMECA BIANG 49
JOSE CUERVO (GOLD) 42
JOSE CUERVO (SILVER) 42
GIN

BEEFEATER 49
HENDRICK'S 60
\X/HISKEY

BALLANTINE'S FINEST 49
JOHMIE \X/ALKER, RED LABEL 49
JACK DANIELS 59
CGHIVAS REGAL 12-YEAR-OLD 65
RYM

BAGARDI CARTA BILANGA 49
GAPTAIN MORGAN JAMAIGAN RVM 49
MALBU 49
CGuNAC

CURVOISIER, V§ 62
WINE -
SPARKING

Millesimato Bottega Brut, Italy 42 210
\X’HITE

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 78 378
Romio Pinot Grigio, Italy 42 210
RED

Montepulciano d 'Abruzzo, Italy 42 210
La Linda Malbec, Argentina 58 268
ROSE

Rosé d 'Anjou, France 42 210

For any dietary requirements or
allergens kindly consult our team.

All prices are in Qatari Riyals.
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